
Accomodation and diving packages

Raja Ampat Biodiversity Eco Resort Pricelist

€ 120

€ 240

€ 360

€ 480

€ 600

€ 684

€ 798

€ 902

€ 1.015

€ 1.116

€ 1.228

€ 1.325

€ 1.435

€ 1.529

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 946

€ 1.136

€ 1.258

€ 1.433

€ 1.624

€ 1.792

€ 1.980

€ 2.143

€ 2.329

€ 2.485

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 1.046

€ 1.261

€ 1.408

€ 1.608

€ 1.824

€ 2.017

€ 2.230

€ 2.418

€ 2.629

€ 2.810

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 1.106

€ 1.336

€ 1.498

€ 1.713

€ 1.944

€ 2.152

€ 2.280

€ 2.583

€ 2.809

€ 3.005

1 night / 1 day

2 nights / 1 day

3 nights / 2 days

4 nights / 3 days

5 nights / 4 days

6 nights / 5 days

7 nights / 6 days

8 nights / 7 days

9 nights / 8 days

10 nights / 9 days

11 nights / 10 days

12 nights / 11 days

13 nights / 12 days

14 nights / 13 days

2 DIVES 

PER DAY
ACCOM ONLY

3 DIVES 

PER DAY

4 DIVES 

PER DAY

DOUBLE SHARE, 

PER PERSON  
4 DIVES 

PER DAY

3 DIVES 

PER DAY
ACCOM ONLY

2 DIVES 

PER DAY

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 1.243

€ 1.495

€ 1.678

€ 1.914

€ 2.169

€ 2.398

€ 2.650

€ 2.871

€ 3.121

€ 3.333

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 1.183

€ 1.420

€ 1.588

€ 1.809

€ 2.049

€ 2.263

€ 2.500

€ 2.706

€ 2.941

€ 2.138

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 1.083

€ 1.295

€ 1.438

€ 1.634

€ 1.849

€ 2.038

€ 2.250

€ 2.431

€ 2.641

€ 2.813

€ 150

€ 300

€ 450

€ 600

€ 750

€ 855

€ 998

€ 1.128

€ 1.269

€ 1.395

€ 1.535

€ 1.656

€ 1.794

€ 1.911

€ 170

€ 340

€ 510

€ 680

€ 850

€ 969

€ 1.131

€ 1.278

€ 1.438

€ 1.581

€ 1.739

€ 1.877

€ 2.033

€ 2.166

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 1.174

€ 1.401

€ 1.557

€ 1.768

€ 2.000

€ 2.201

€ 2.430

€ 2.623

€ 2.849

€ 3.033

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 1.274

€ 1.526

€ 1.707

€ 1.943

€ 2.200

€ 2.426

€ 2.680

€ 2.898

€ 3.149

€ 3.358

NA

NA

NA

NA

€ 1.334

€ 1.601

€ 1.797

€ 2.048

€ 2.320

€ 2.561

€ 2.830

€ 3.063

€ 3.329

€ 3.553

2 DIVES 

PER DAY
ACCOM ONLY

3 DIVES 

PER DAY

4 DIVES 

PER DAY

STANDARD COTTAGE SUPERIOR COTTAGE DELUXE COTTAGE

INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING:

- Full board accomodation: 3 meals, snack and unlimited drinking water, tea and coffee.

- Taxes.

NOT INCLUDING:

- Alcoholic and soft drinks.

- Transfers from / to Sorong. 40€ per person per way.

- National Marine Park Entrance Free. 1,000,000 IDR.

- Excursions.

- Rental equipment.

ONLY ACCOMMODATION OR DIVE PACKAGE OF YOUR CHOICE:

- Two dives per day package. Two morning dives.

- Three dives per day package. Two morning dives, and afternoon dive plus unlimited unguided house reed dives.

- Four dives per day package. Two morning dives, and afternoon dive, night dive.

* Single occupancy 35€ supplement per night.

* No refunds will be issued for unusued or partially used pre-booked dive packages.

* Additional dives on top of your dive package 40€.

* Fun dives without diving package 50€.

* Night dive 10€ supplement. 

* 3 and 4 dives a day packages are only available for the whole stay.



Other Extras
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FUN DIVES

Dives (without Dive Package) per dive

Additional Dives ontop of package

Night dive supplement

Guided House reef dives

Unguided House reef dives (Advanced Divers Only)

Private Dive Guide (subject to avaliabity) per dive

Private Instructor (Subject to avaliabity) per dive

€ 50,00

€ 40,00

€ 10,00

€ 20,00

€ 10,00

€ 20,00

€ 30,00  

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Full Set (regulator, BCD, Wetsuit, Mask, Fins, Booties)

Regulator and BCD

Snorkel, Mask, Fins, Booties

Regulator

BCD

Wetsuit

Dive Computer

Torch

Fluo Tourch

Life Jacket

Binoculars

Underwater Camera - Canon

Underwater Camera - GoPro

Half Day

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

€ 5,00

N/A

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 30,00

€ 25,00

€ 12,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 10,00

€ 15,00

€ 8,00

€ 25,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

Full Day Per Week

€ 175,00

€ 145,00

€ 70,00

€ 75,00

€ 75,00

€ 60,00

€ 75,00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PADI

€ 580,00

€ 520,00               

€ 660,00

€ 40,00

€ 100,00

€ 520,00

€ 410,00

€ 595

SSI

Refresh Dive (Supplement)

Try Scuba Diving - House Reef

Openwater

Advanced adventurer / Advanced Open Water Diver 

Stress and Rescue / Rescue Course

DIVING COURSES

ACTIVITIES AND EXCURSIONS

Snorkeling Joining the Morning Dive Boat

Snorkeling Joining the Afternoon Dive Boat

Bird Watching (Red Birds of Paradise) & Jungle Trecking

Bird Watching (Red Birds of Paradise) Boat & Jungle Trecking

Visit to Friwen and Yenbeser Village (min 4 persons)

Half day snorkel / diving private trip (12 km around the resort)

Manta Sandy half Day trip (min 4 persons), supplement

The Passage & Kabui Bay Sunset Cruise (min 6 Persons)

Gam Island Tour Full day (min 6 Persons), supplement

Fam Islands Full Day Trip (min6 persons). supplement

Batanda full day trip for (min 6 perdons), supplement

Castaway experience

Kayak, half day / full day

Price per person

€ 20,00

€ 10,00

150,000 IDR

250,000 IDR

€ 10,00

€ 20,00

€ 35,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 30,00

€ 50,00

€ 10,00

N/A

€ 60,00

N/A

N/A

€ 40,00

€ 150,00

€ 160,00

€ 125,00

€ 350,00

€ 350,00

€ 275,00

€ 15,00

Private Boat 
(subject to availability)

€ 40,00

€ 30,00

€ 800,00

Price per person per way

Transfers Airport to Resort, including ferry ticket

Transfer Waisai-resort

Private boat 6-8pax

TRANSFERS

OTHER EXTRAS

Raja Ampat Marine Park Fee (mandatory to all visitors)

Domestic Flights Tickets

1.000.000 IDR

Ticket price + 10% administration fee

€ 2,00

€ 4,00

Soft drinks

Beer

DRINKS



Terms and Conditions
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If there is any emergency during your trip PLEASE contact, Jenny (Resort Manager) +62 81 2 40209576 Novi (Receptionist) +62 821 6602 031 4

Patricia (General Manager) +62 81 2 4881 3677. She will make sure that everything is in order for your arrival and stay in the Resort. Please note that if you fail to inform us in any flight delay/cancelation that would affect your pick up by 

Biodiveristy it could be an extra fee.

Marine Park entrance Fee: All guests (diver and non-diver) who visit Raja Ampat need to pay an additional National Park Entrance Fee of IDR 1,000,000/pax.

This Marine Park Tag is valid for one calendar year. Payable in the Resort upon arrival. Please note that the National Park Entry Fee might change without prior notice and therefore we will be obliged to charge and collect the new amount 

and/or the difference upon arrival. 

Refund of pre-paid diving packages:

• Accommodation, Dive packages, or any other pre-paid bookings are non-transferable and non- refundable.

• No refunds will be issued for unused or partially used pre-booked dive packages including but not limited to illness, ear problems, tired, lost luggage, plane delays or customer cancellation."

Travel Insurance: Biodiversity Eco Resort is not responsible for any situation beyond our control including but not limited to cancellation or rescheduled flights or ferry, weather conditions, natural disasters, illness... Therefore we 

recommend that you purchase travel insurance in order to avoid unforeseen circumstances. Biodiversity Resort is not liable for any travel or medical related costs.

Diving insurance: Our diving center operates in accordance with the highest level of safety to the guest. Due to our remote location, it is mandatory that all divers have a Diving Insurance which covers emergency evacuation. If you fail to 

have one upon check-in you can purchase our DAN shorterm insurance: 10 days 35 EUR or 30 days 40 EUR. A regular travel insurance usually doesn´t cover diving and/or emergency evacuation for diving related incidents.

Safe diving practices: Divers agree to adhere to established safe diving practices at all times. Including No Decompression Limits and the limits of certification and training. For safety reasons all divers who haven´t dive for more than one 

year and a half must complete a scuba review (supplement 40 EUR).                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Medically fit to dive:  If you are aware of, or suspect any medical conditions that may affect your health and ability to dive, you agree to be examined by a medical doctor prior to arrival and provide us with a copy of the medical certification 

that you are fit to dive.

Dive sites: We aim to plan an exciting itinerary of sites for diving and snorkelling. The sites on the itinerary are the decision of Biodiversity Resort managers based on several criteria including weather, tidal conditions, divers experience, 

apparent health and the interests of the majority of guests. We aim to accommodate all guests' requests but we do not guarantee the inclusion of specific sites in the itinerary. Some sites may not be appropriate for some divers.

Fuel surcharge: The majority of the best diving in Raja Ampat is located within 10km from the Resort, these are the dive sites that we include in the diving package. We also offer special day trips to further away dive sites, we charge extra 

supplement for fuel.  Our current fuel surcharges are for The Passage, Fam Islands, Manta Sandy, around Gam Trip.

Equipment rental: We have a limited supply of dive equipment for rent so if you need to hire gear please let us know exactly what you need in advance with sizes required. We do not guarantee to have all sizest available, particularly if 

the request is not made well in advance of arrival. The guest is responsible for equipment when in use and any equipment loss or damage may be charged up to 350 EURO per item.

Payment: We require a minimum of 25% of the full Invoice amount to confirm your booking. The balance of the invoice has to be received by us at least 45 days prior to the arrival of the guests. The invoice amount has to be paid in full, net 

of all transfer costs and bank charges. For bookings within 45 days of arrival please pay the full amount. 

For paying extras at the resort on departure:

1. Cash – we accept Euros, US$ as well as Rupiah.

2. Visa and Mastercard Credit Cards. We charge 4% for this service and we will need to exchange the amount from EURO to IDR.

Cancellation and refund policy:

• More than 45 days: deposits/payments will be refunded less 20% admin charge

• Less than 45 days in advance: no refund

• No show: no refund

*All cancellations must be received in writing.


