## Raja Ampat Biodiversity Eco Resort Pricelist

### Accomodation and diving packages



### **✓** INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING:

- Full board accomodation: 3 meals, snack and unlimited drinking water, tea and coffee.
- Taxes.

#### ONLY ACCOMMODATION OR DIVE PACKAGE OF YOUR CHOICE:

- Two dives per day package. Two morning dives.
- Three dives per day package. Two morning dives, and afternoon dive plus unlimited unguided house reed dives.
- Four dives per day package. Two morning dives, and afternoon dive, night dive.

### X NOT INCLUDING:

- Alcoholic and soft drinks.
- Transfers from / to Sorong. 40€ per person per way.
- National Marine Park Entrance Free. 1,000,000 IDR.
- Excursions.
- Rental equipment.

	STANDARD COTTAGE			SUPERIOR COTTAGE			DELUXE COTTAGE					
DOUBLE SHARE, PER PERSON	ACCOM ONLY	2 DIVES PER DAY	3 DIVES PER DAY	4 DIVES PER DAY	ACCOM ONLY	2 DIVES PER DAY	3 DIVES PER DAY	4 DIVES PER DAY	ACCOM ONLY	2 DIVES PER DAY	3 DIVES PER DAY	4 DIVES PER DAY
1 night / 1 day	€ 120	NA	NA	NA	€ 150	NA	NA	NA	€ 170	NA	NA	NA
2 nights / 1 day	€ 240	NA	NA	NA	€ 300	NA	NA	NA	€ 340	NA	NA	NA
3 nights / 2 days	€ 360	NA	NA	NA	€ 450	NA	NA	NA	€ 510	NA	NA	NA
4 nights / 3 days	€ 480	NA	NA	NA	€ 600	NA	NA	NA	€ 680	NA	NA	NA
5 nights / 4 days	€ 600	€ 946	€ 1.046	€ 1.106	€ 750	€ 1.083	€ 1.183	€ 1.243	€ 850	€ 1.174	€ 1.274	€ 1.334
6 nights / 5 days	€ 684	€ 1.136	€ 1.261	€ 1.336	€ 855	€ 1.295	€ 1.420	€ 1.495	€ 969	€ 1.401	€ 1.526	€ 1.601
7 nights / 6 days	€ 798	€ 1.258	€ 1.408	€ 1.498	€ 998	€ 1.438	€ 1.588	€ 1.678	€ 1.131	€ 1.557	€ 1.707	€ 1.797
8 nights / 7 days	€ 902	€ 1.433	€ 1.608	€ 1.713	€ 1.128	€ 1.634	€ 1.809	€ 1.914	€ 1.278	€ 1.768	€ 1.943	€ 2.048
9 nights / 8 days	€ 1.015	€ 1.624	€ 1.824	€ 1.944	€ 1.269	€ 1.849	€ 2.049	€ 2.169	€ 1.438	€ 2.000	€ 2.200	€ 2.320
10 nights / 9 days	€ 1.116	€ 1.792	€ 2.017	€ 2.152	€ 1.395	€ 2.038	€ 2.263	€ 2.398	€ 1.581	€ 2.201	€ 2.426	€ 2.561
11 nights / 10 days	€ 1.228	€ 1.980	€ 2.230	€ 2.280	€ 1.535	€ 2.250	€ 2.500	€ 2.650	€ 1.739	€ 2.430	€ 2.680	€ 2.830
12 nights / 11 days	€ 1.325	€ 2.143	€ 2.418	€ 2.583	€ 1.656	€ 2.431	€ 2.706	€ 2.871	€ 1.877	€ 2.623	€ 2.898	€ 3.063
13 nights / 12 days	€ 1.435	€ 2.329	€ 2.629	€ 2.809	€ 1.794	€ 2.641	€ 2.941	€ 3.121	€ 2.033	€ 2.849	€ 3.149	€ 3.329
14 nights / 13 days	€ 1.529	€ 2.485	€ 2.810	€ 3.005	€ 1.911	€ 2.813	€ 2.138	€ 3.333	€ 2.166	€ 3.033	€ 3.358	€ 3.553

<sup>\*</sup> Single occupancy 35€ supplement per night.

<sup>\*</sup> No refunds will be issued for unusued or partially used pre-booked dive packages.

<sup>\*</sup> Additional dives on top of your dive package 40€.

<sup>\*</sup> Fun dives without diving package 50€.

<sup>\*</sup> Night dive 10€ supplement.

<sup>\* 3</sup> and 4 dives a day packages are only available for the whole stay.

# Raja Ampat Biodiversity Eco Resort Pricelist

### Other Extras



FUN DIVES				
Dives (without Dive Package) per dive	€ 50,00			
Additional Dives ontop of package	€ 40,00			
Night dive supplement	€ 10,00			
Guided House reef dives	€ 20,00			
Unguided House reef dives (Advanced Divers Only)	€ 10,00			
Private Dive Guide (subject to avaliabity) per dive	€ 20,00			
Private Instructor (Subject to avaliabity) per dive	€ 30,00			

RENTAL EQUIPMENT	Half Day	Full Day	Per Week
Full Set (regulator, BCD, Wetsuit, Mask, Fins, Booties)	N/A	€ 30,00	€ 175,00
Regulator and BCD	N/A	€ 25,00	€ 145,00
Snorkel, Mask, Fins, Booties	N/A	€ 12,00	€ 70,00
Regulator	N/A	€ 15,00	€ 75,00
BCD	N/A	€ 15,00	€ 75,00
Wetsuit	N/A	€ 10,00	€ 60,00
Dive Computer	N/A	€ 15,00	€ 75,00
Torch	N/A	€ 8,00	N/A
Fluo Tourch	N/A	€ 25,00	N/A
Life Jacket	€ 5,00	€ 5,00	N/A
Binoculars	N/A	€ 5,00	N/A
Underwater Camera - Canon	€ 15,00	€ 20,00	N/A
Underwater Camera - GoPro	€ 15,00	€ 20,00	N/A

DIVING COURSES	SSI	PADI
Refresh Dive (Supplement)	€ 40,00	
Try Scuba Diving - House Reef	€ 100,00	
Openwater	€ 520,00	€ 580,00
Advanced adventurer / Advanced Open Water Diver	€ 410,00	€ 520,00
Stress and Rescue / Rescue Course	€ 595	€ 660,00

ACTIVITIES AND EXCURSIONS	Price per person	Private Boat (subject to availability)
Snorkeling Joining the Morning Dive Boat	€ 20,00	N/A
Snorkeling Joining the Afternoon Dive Boat	€ 10,00	€ 60,00
Bird Watching (Red Birds of Paradise) & Jungle Trecking	150,000 IDR	N/A
Bird Watching (Red Birds of Paradise) Boat & Jungle Trecking	250,000 IDR	N/A
Visit to Friwen and Yenbeser Village (min 4 persons)	€ 10,00	€ 40,00
Half day snorkel / diving private trip (12 km around the resort)		€ 150,00
Manta Sandy half Day trip (min 4 persons), supplement	€ 20,00	€ 160,00
The Passage & Kabui Bay Sunset Cruise (min 6 Persons)	€ 35,00	€ 125,00
Gam Island Tour Full day (min 6 Persons), supplement	€ 40,00	€ 350,00
Fam Islands Full Day Trip (min6 persons). supplement	€ 40,00	€ 350,00
Batanda full day trip for (min 6 perdons), supplement	€ 30,00	€ 275,00
Castaway experience	€ 50,00	
Kayak, half day ∕ full day	€ 10,00	€ 15,00

TRANSFERS	Price per person per way
Transfers Airport to Resort, including ferry ticket	€ 40,00
Transfer Waisai-resort	€ 30,00
Private boat 6-8pax	€ 800,00

OTHER EXTRAS	
Raja Ampat Marine Park Fee (mandatory to all visitors)	1.000.000 IDR
Domestic Flights Tickets	Ticket price + 10% administration fee

DRINKS	
Soft drinks	€ 2,00
Beer	€ 4,00

## Raja Ampat Biodiversity Eco Resort Pricelist

### Terms and Conditions



If there is any emergency during your trip PLEASE contact, Jenny (Resort Manager) +62 81 2 40209576 Novi (Receptionist) +62 821 6602 031 4

Patricia (General Manager) +62 81 2 4881 3677. She will make sure that everything is in order for your arrival and stay in the Resort. Please note that if you fail to inform us in any flight delay/cancelation that would affect your pick up by Biodiveristy it could be an extra fee.

Marine Park entrance Fee: All guests (diver and non-diver) who visit Raja Ampat need to pay an additional National Park Entrance Fee of IDR 1,000,000/pax.

This Marine Park Tag is valid for one calendar year. Payable in the Resort upon arrival. Please note that the National Park Entry Fee might change without prior notice and therefore we will be obliged to charge and collect the new amount and/or the difference upon arrival.

#### Refund of pre-paid diving packages:

- · Accommodation, Dive packages, or any other pre-paid bookings are non-transferable and non- refundable.
- No refunds will be issued for unused or partially used pre-booked dive packages including but not limited to illness, ear problems, tired, lost luggage, plane delays or customer cancellation."

Travel Insurance: Biodiversity Eco Resort is not responsible for any situation beyond our control including but not limited to cancellation or rescheduled flights or ferry, weather conditions, natural disasters, illness... Therefore we recommend that you purchase travel insurance in order to avoid unforeseen circumstances. Biodiversity Resort is not liable for any travel or medical related costs.

Diving insurance: Our diving center operates in accordance with the highest level of safety to the guest. Due to our remote location, it is mandatory that all divers have a Diving Insurance which covers emergency evacuation. If you fail to have one upon check-in you can purchase our DAN shorterm insurance: 10 days 35 EUR or 30 days 40 EUR. A regular travel insurance usually doesn't cover diving and/or emergency evacuation for diving related incidents.

Safe diving practices: Divers agree to adhere to established safe diving practices at all times. Including No Decompression Limits and the limits of certification and training. For safety reasons all divers who haven't dive for more than one year and a half must complete a scuba review (supplement 40 EUR).

Medically fit to dive: If you are aware of, or suspect any medical conditions that may affect your health and ability to dive, you agree to be examined by a medical doctor prior to arrival and provide us with a copy of the medical certification that you are fit to dive.

Dive sites: We aim to plan an exciting itinerary of sites for diving and snorkelling. The sites on the itinerary are the decision of Biodiversity Resort managers based on several criteria including weather, tidal conditions, divers experience, apparent health and the interests of the majority of guests. We aim to accommodate all guests' requests but we do not guarantee the inclusion of specific sites in the itinerary. Some sites may not be appropriate for some divers.

Fuel surcharge: The majority of the best diving in Raja Ampat is located within 10km from the Resort, these are the dive sites that we include in the diving package. We also offer special day trips to further away dive sites, we charge extra supplement for fuel. Our current fuel surcharges are for The Passage, Fam Islands, Manta Sandy, around Gam Trip.

**Equipment rental:** We have a limited supply of dive equipment for rent so if you need to hire gear please let us know exactly what you need in advance with sizes required. We do not guarantee to have all sizest available, particularly if the request is not made well in advance of arrival. The guest is responsible for equipment when in use and any equipment loss or damage may be charged up to 350 EURO per item.

Payment: We require a minimum of 25% of the full Invoice amount to confirm your booking. The balance of the invoice has to be received by us at least 45 days prior to the arrival of the guests. The invoice amount has to be paid in full, net of all transfer costs and bank charges. For bookings within 45 days of arrival please pay the full amount.

For paying extras at the resort on departure:

- 1. Cash we accept Euros, US\$ as well as Rupiah.
- 2. Visa and Mastercard Credit Cards. We charge 4% for this service and we will need to exchange the amount from EURO to IDR.

#### Cancellation and refund policy:

- More than 45 days: deposits/payments will be refunded less 20% admin charge
- · Less than 45 days in advance: no refund
- · No show: no refund

\*All cancellations must be received in writing